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	DATE
	TIME
	DIVISION
	PRACTICE/GAME
	LOCATION

	1.
	Sunday, October 21
	8:15-9:15 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:15-10:15 am.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Monday, October 22
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Wednesday, October 24
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Thursday, October 25
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Friday, October 26
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Atom & Pee Wee
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Saturday, October 27
	9:45-11:15 a.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Logan Lake
	Logan Lake

	
	
	12:15-1:45 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Chase # 1
	Chase

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Sunday, October 28
	8:15-9:15 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:15-10:15 am.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-12:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Logan Lake
	Ashcroft

	
	
	12:15-2:00 p.m. 
	Atom
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	Monday, October 29
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice 
	PICTURES

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	PICTURES

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	PICTURES

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	Wednesday, October 31
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation
	Practice
	CANCELLED

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	CANCELLED

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Thursday, November 1
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Friday, November 2
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	Saturday, November 3 
	12:00-2:00 p.m.
	Ashcroft Village
	Birthday Party 
	Private rental

	
	
	2:45-4:30 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Game vs 100 Mile
	100 Mile

	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	Sunday, November 4
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	11:00-12:30 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Chase # 2
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	Monday, November 5
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	Wednesday, November 7
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	Thursday, November 8
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	Friday, November 9
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	Saturday, November 10
	10:00-11:30 a.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	12:15-2:00 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Chase
	Ashcroft

	
	
	4:00-5:45 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft

	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	Sunday, November 11
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	CANCELLED
	ARENA CLOSED

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	CANCELLED
	ARENA CLOSED

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Monday, November 12
	ARENA CLOSED
	STAT HOLIDAY
	ARENA  CLOSED 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	Wednesday, November 14
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.
	Thursday, November 15
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	Friday, November 16
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:00-8:30 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs 100 Mile 
	100 Mile

	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	Saturday, November 17
	11:00-12:45 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Clearwater # 1
	Ashcroft

	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	Sunday, November 18
	9:00-10:30 a.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Clearwater # 1
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	10:30-11:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	11:30-12:30 p.m.
	Initiation and Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	12:30-2:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Logan Lake
	Logan Lake

	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	Monday, November 19
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	26.
	Wednesday, November 21
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	27.
	Thursday, November 22
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	28.
	Friday, November 23
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.
	Saturday, November 24
	11:00-12:45 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs 100 Mile
	Lac La Hache 

	
	
	12:00-1:30 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Clearwater
	Ashcroft re-schedule to Jan 20th

	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.
	Sunday, November 25
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	11:00-12:00 p.m.
	Novice
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	1:45-3:15 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Logan Lake
	Logan Lake

	
	
	2:15-4:00 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Lillooet
	Lillooet

	
	
	
	
	
	

	31.
	Monday, November 26
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	32.
	Wednesday, November 28
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	33.
	Thursday, November 29
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	34.
	Friday, November 30
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	35.
	Saturday, December 1
	12:15-2:00 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs 100 Mile # 2
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	36.
	Sunday, December 2
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-12:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Logan Lake
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	 12:15-2:00 p.m.
	ESSO GIRLS FUNDAY 
	ESSO GIRLS
	Ashcroft

	
	
	4:00-5:15 p.m.
	ESSO GIRLS FUNDAY
	ESSO GIRLS
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	37.
	Monday, December 3
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	38.
	Wednesday, December 5
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	39.
	Thursday, December 6
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Friday, December 7, 8, 9
	***BEER BELLY TOURNAMENT**
	NO PRACTICES
	NO PRACTICES
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	40.
	Monday, December 10
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	41.
	Wednesday, December 12
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	42.
	Thursday, December 13
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	43.
	Friday, December 14
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	44.
	Saturday, December 15
	10:15-11:45 a.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Chase #2
	Ashcroft

	
	
	12:15-2:00 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs 100 Mile
	Ashcroft

	
	
	
	
	
	

	45.
	Sunday, December 16
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-12:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	11:30-1:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Merritt
	Shulus Arena

	
	
	12:30-1:30 p.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	46.
	Monday, December 17
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	47.
	Wednesday, December 19
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	48.
	Thursday, December 20
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	49.
	Friday, Dec 21-Sun, Dec 30
	***CHRISTMAS BREAK***

	***NO GAMES NO PRACTICES***
	***NO GAMES NO PRACTICES***
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50.
	Wednesday, January 2
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	51.
	Thursday, January 3
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	52.
	Friday, January 4
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	53.
	Saturday, January 5
	12:15-2:00 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs 100 Mile # 2
	Ashcroft

	
	
	
	
	
	

	54.
	Sunday, January 6
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-12:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Lillooet
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	12:30-1:30 p.m.
	Initiation
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	55.
	Monday, January 7
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	56.
	Wednesday, January 9
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	57.
	Thursday, January 10
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	58.
	Friday, January 11
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	59.
	Saturday, January 12
	10:00-11:45 a.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Chase
	Chase 

	
	
	10:00-11:30
	Atom
	Game vs Logan Lake
	Ashcroft

	
	
	11:30-12:30
	Novice
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft

	
	
	10:30-12:00 p.m.
	Pee-Wee
	Game vs Clearwater #1
	Clearwater

	
	
	
	
	
	

	60.
	Sunday, January 13
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-11:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft

	
	
	2:45-4:15 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Chase #2
	Chase

	
	
	
	
	
	

	61.
	Monday, January 14
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	62.
	Wednesday, January 16
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	63.
	Thursday, January 17
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	64.
	Friday, January 18
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	65.
	Saturday, January 19th 
	FREE
	**pee-wee cancelled 
	Home tournament 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	66.
	Sunday, January 20th 
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-12:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Clearwater
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	67.
	Monday, January 21
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	68.
	Wednesday, January 23
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	69.
	Thursday, January 24
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	70.
	Friday, January 25
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	71.
	Saturday, January 26
	TOURNAMENT
	INITIATION & NOVICE 
	HOME TOURNAMENT 
	

	
	Saturday, January 26
	10:45-12:15 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Clearwater #1
	Clearwater

	
	
	12:30-2:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Clearwater
	Clearwater

	
	
	
	
	
	

	72.
	Sunday, January 27
	9:00-10:30a.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Clearwater
	Clearwater

	
	
	10:30-11:30
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	11:30-12:30
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	73.
	Monday, January 28
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	74.
	Wednesday, January 30
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	75.
	Thursday, January 31
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	76.
	Friday, February 1
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	77.
	Saturday, February 2
	9:00-10:30 a.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Merritt
	Merritt

	
	
	12:00-1:30 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Chase #1
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	78.
	Sunday, February 3
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:15-11:45 a.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Merritt
	Merritt

	
	
	11:00-12:45 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Lillooet
	Ashcroft

	
	
	
	
	
	

	79.
	Monday, February 4
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	80.
	Wednesday, February 6
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	81.
	Thursday, February 7
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	82.
	Friday, February 8
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	83.
	Saturday, February 9
	12:30-2:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Clearwater #2
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	12:00-1:30 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Chase #1
	Chase

	
	
	
	
	
	

	84.
	Sunday, February 10 
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-12:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs Clearwater #2
	Ashcroft

	
	
	12:00-1:00 p.m.
	Initiation
	Game vs Merritt
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	11:15-1:00 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs 100 Mile #2
	100 Mile

	
	
	
	
	
	

	85.
	Monday, February 11
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	86.
	Wednesday, February 13
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	87.
	Thursday, February 14
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	88.
	Friday, February 15
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	89.
	Saturday, February 16
	11:00-12:45 p.m.
	Bantam
	Game vs Merritt
	Merritt

	
	
	9:00-10:30 a.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Lillooet
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	90.
	Sunday, February 17
	8:30-9:30 a.m.
	Novice
	Practice
	

	
	
	9:30-10:30 a.m.
	Initiation & Preschool
	Practice
	

	
	
	10:30-12:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Game vs 100 Mile
	Ashcroft 

	
	
	12:15-1:45 p.m.
	Atom
	Game vs Merritt
	Merritt

	
	
	
	
	
	

	91.
	Monday, February 18
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	92.
	Wednesday, February 20
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	93.
	Thursday, February 21
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	94.
	Friday, February 22
	5:00-6:30 p.m.
	Canucks Learn to Play
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	95.
	Saturday February 23 
	TOURNAMENT
	ATOM 
	HOME TOURNAMENT
	

	
	Sunday, February 24
	TOURNAMENT
	ATOM
	HOME TOURNAMENT 
	

	
	LEAGUE ENDS (Carded)
	LEAGUE ENDS
	LEAGUE ENDS (Carded)
	LEAGUE ENDS
	

	96.
	Monday, February 25
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	PeeWee
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	97.
	Wednesday, February 27
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Initiation 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m.
	Novice 
	Practice
	

	
	
	7:15-8:15 p.m.
	Bantam 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	98.
	Thursday, February 28
	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	Atom 
	Practice
	

	
	
	6:00-7:00 p.m. 
	PeeWee 
	Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	99.
	Friday, March 1-3
	**BEER BELLY TOURNAMENT**
	NO PRACTICES
	NO PRACTICES 
	

	
	LEAGUE ENDS (Recreation)
	LEAGUE ENDS (Recreation)
	LEAGUE ENDS (Recreation)
	LEAGUE ENDS (Recreation)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



1

image1.jpeg




